JILL SILVA
Acting Chief Probation Officer

STANISLAUS COUNTY PROBATION DEPARTMENT
2215 Blue Gum Avenue « Modesto, CA 95358-1097
Telephone: 209.525.5400 « Facsimile: 209.525.4588

COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS PARTNERSHIP
MEETING AGENDA
FRIDAY — MAY 25, 2012
11:30 AM -1:00 PM

STANISLAUS COUNTY PROBATION DEPARTMENT
2215 BLUE GUM AVENUE / TRAINING ROOM

Comments

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Public Comment
Adoption of Minutes — April 27, 2012 Meeting
CCP Plan — Status of Implementation

MODESTO

Call to Order / Introductions

Statistics / Projections
Invoicing / Budget Update
Phase 11 Plan Development

2012 Meeting Schedule

O  Administration

2215 Blue Gum Avenue
Modesto, CA 95358-
1097

Telephone: 209.525.4598
Facsimile: 209.525.5486

Adult Division

801 11th Street, Suite
B100

Modesto, CA 95354
Telephone:
209.567.4120

Facsimile: 209.567.4188

Juvenile Division

2215 Blue Gum Avenue
Modesto, CA 95358-
1097

Telephone:
209.525.5400

Facsimile: 209.525.4588

O

Juvenile Institution
2215 Blue Gum Avenue
Modesto, CA 95358-
1097

Telephone:
209.525.4580
Facsimile: 209.525.5469



